THE DATASHEET OF
74AC32SCX
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 1988
February, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

CIN Input Capacitance VCC = Open 4.5 pF
CPD Power Dissipation Capacitance VCC = 5.0 V 20.0 pF
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Marking Package Shipping†
74AC32SCX AC32 SOIC14, Case 751EF
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
74AC32MTCX AC
32
TSSOP−14 WB, Case 948G
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
74ACT32SC ACT32 SOIC−14 NB, Case 751A−03
(Pb−Free)
55 Units / Tube
74ACT32SCX ACT32 SOIC14, Case 751EF
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel
74ACT32MTCX ACT
32
TSSOP−14 WB, Case 948G
(Pb−Free)
2500 / Tape & Reel